IKEVILLE
MEDICAL
CENTER

2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee Development
Schedule for Continuing Education Classes

Please call 430-3400 to register

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2" floor.

ACLS — RECERTIFICATION (8.1 CMEs)

Date Type of Class Time Place

1/7/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
1/14/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
2/4/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
2/11/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
3/4/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
3/11/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
4/1/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
4/8/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
5/6/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
5/13/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
6/3/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
6/10/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
7/1/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
7/8/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
8/5/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education
8/12/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30 pm Hospital Education



9/2/25
9/9/25
10/7/25
10/14/25
11/4/25
11/11/25
12/2/25
12/9/25

Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification

Recertification

8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education



IKEVILLE
MEDICAL
C.

ENTER

Education Classes

Please call 430-3400 to register

2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee
Development Schedule for Continuing

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2" floor.

ACLS — INITIAL PROVIDER (15 CMEs)

1/8 & 1/9/25
1/15 & 1/16/25
2/5 & 2/6/25
2/12 & 2/13/25
3/5&3/6

3/12 & 3/13/25
4/2 & 4/3/25
4/9 & 4/10/25
5/7 & 5/8/25
5/14 & 5/15/25
6/4 & 6/5

6/11 & 6/12/25
7/2 & 7/3/25
7/9 & 7/10/25
8/6 & 8/7

8/13 & 8/14/25
9/3 & 9/4/25
9/10 & 9/11/25

Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider

Initial Provider

8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education



10/8 & 10/9 Initial Provider
10/15 & 10/16/25 Initial Provider
11/5 & 11/6/25 Initial Provider
11/12 & 11/13 Initial Provider
12/3 & 12/4 Initial Provider
12/10 & 12/11 Initial Provider

8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm
8:30am-4:30 pm

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education

All participants must have a book and complete a pretest with a score of 70% or
above (you must bring the book and completed pretest to class.)



2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee
Development Schedule for Continuing
Education Classes

IKEVILLE
MEDICAL
CENTER

Please call 430-3400 to register

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2" floor.

PALS — RECERTIFICATION (8.5 CMEs)

Date Type of Class Time Place

1/13/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
1/21/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
2/10/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
2/18/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
3/10/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
3/18/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
4/14/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
4/15/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
5/12/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
5/20/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
6/9/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
6/17/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
7/15/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
7/21/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
8/11/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education
9/8/25 Recertification 8:30am-4:30pm  Hospital Education



9/16/25
10/13/25
10/21/25
11/10/25
11/18/25
12/8/25
12/16/25
12/17 & 12/18

Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification
Recertification

Initial Provider

8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education

All participants must have a book and complete a pretest with a score of 70% or
above (you must bring the book and completed pretest to class.



IKEVILLE
MEDICAL
C.

ENTER

Education Classes

Please call 430-3400 to register

2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee
Development Schedule for Continuing

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2" floor.

1/22 & 1/23/25
2/19 & 2/20
3/19 & 3/20/25
4/16 & 4/17
5/21 & 5/22
6/18 & 6/19
7/16 & 7/17
8/19 & 8/20
9/17 & 9/18
10/22 & 10/23
11/19 & 11/20
12/17 & 12/18

Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider
Initial Provider

Initial Provider

Initial Provider

Initial Provider

8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm
8:30am-4:30pm

PALS — INITIAL PROVIDER (14 CMEs)

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education

All participants must have a book and complete a pretest with a score of 70% or
above (you must bring the book and completed pretest to class.



Date
1/3/25
1/10/25
1/17/25
1/24/25
1/31/25
2/7/25
2/14/25
2/21/25
2/28/25
3/7/25
3/14/25
3/21/25
3/28/25
4/4/25
4/11/25
4/18/25
4/25/25
5/2/25
5/9/25
5/16/25
5/23/25
5/30/25

BLS (CPR) Healthcare Employees

Type of Class
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS

Time

7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm

Place

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education



6/6/25
6/13/25
6/20/25
6/27/25
7/11/25
7/18/25
7/25/25
8/1/25
8/8/25
8/15/25
8/22/25
8/29/25
9/5/25
9/12/25
9/19/25
9/26/25
10/3/25
10/10/25
10/17/25
10/24/25
10/31/25
11/7/25
11/14/25
11/21/25

BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS

7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education



12/5/25

12/12/25
12/19/25
12/26/25

Date

1/28 & 1/29/25
4/29 & 4/30/25
7/29 & 7/30/25
10/28 10/29/25

BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS

Type of Class
TNCC
TNCC
TNCC
TNCC

7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm
7:45am or 1pm

TNCC

Time

7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education

Place

Hospital Education
Hospital Education
Hospital Education

Hospital Education



