

2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee Development Schedule for Continuing Education Classes

Please call 430-3400 to register

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2^{nd} floor.

ACLS – RECERTIFICATION (8.1 CMEs)

Date	Type of Class	Time	Place
1/7/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
1/14/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
2/4/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
2/11/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
3/4/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
3/11/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
4/1/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
4/8/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
5/6/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
5/13/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
6/3/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
6/10/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
7/1/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
7/8/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
8/5/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
8/12/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education

9/2/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
9/9/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
10/7/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
10/14/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
11/4/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
11/11/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
12/2/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
12/9/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education



2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee Development Schedule for Continuing Education Classes

Please call 430-3400 to register

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2nd floor.

ACLS - INITIAL PROVIDER (15 CMEs)

1/8 & 1/9/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
1/15 & 1/16/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
2/5 & 2/6/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
2/12 & 2/13/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
3/5 & 3/6	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
3/12 & 3/13/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
4/2 & 4/3/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
4/9 & 4/10/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
5/7 & 5/8/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
5/14 & 5/15/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
6/4 & 6/5	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
6/11 & 6/12/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
7/2 & 7/3/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
7/9 & 7/10/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
8/6 & 8/7	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
8/13 & 8/14/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
9/3 & 9/4/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
9/10 & 9/11/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education

10/8 & 10/9	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
10/15 & 10/16/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
11/5 & 11/6/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
11/12 & 11/13	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
12/3 & 12/4	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education
12/10 & 12/11	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30 pm	Hospital Education

All participants must have a book and complete a pretest with a score of 70% or above (you must bring the book and completed pretest to class.)



2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee Development Schedule for Continuing Education Classes

Please call 430-3400 to register

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2nd floor.

PALS – RECERTIFICATION (8.5 CMEs)

Date	Type of Class	Time	Place
1/13/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
1/21/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
2/10/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
2/18/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
3/10/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
3/18/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
4/14/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
4/15/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
5/12/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
5/20/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
6/9/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
6/17/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
7/15/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
7/21/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
8/11/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
9/8/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education

9/16/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
10/13/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
10/21/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
11/10/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
11/18/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
12/8/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
12/16/25	Recertification	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
12/17 & 12/18	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education

All participants must have a book and complete a pretest with a score of 70% or above (you must bring the book and completed pretest to class.



2025 PMC Hospital Education & Employee Development Schedule for Continuing Education Classes

Please call 430-3400 to register

Location: PMC Education Department on the 2nd floor.

PALS – INITIAL PROVIDER (14 CMEs)

1/22 & 1/23/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
2/19 & 2/20	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
3/19 & 3/20/25	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
4/16 & 4/17	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
5/21 & 5/22	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
6/18 & 6/19	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
7/16 & 7/17	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
8/19 & 8/20	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
9/17 & 9/18	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
10/22 & 10/23	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
11/19 & 11/20	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education
12/17 & 12/18	Initial Provider	8:30am-4:30pm	Hospital Education

All participants must have a book and complete a pretest with a score of 70% or above (you must bring the book and completed pretest to class.

BLS (CPR) Healthcare Employees

Date	Type of Class	Time	Place
1/3/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
1/10/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
1/17/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
1/24/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
1/31/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
2/7/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
2/14/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
2/21/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
2/28/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
3/7/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
3/14/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
3/21/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
3/28/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
4/4/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
4/11/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
4/18/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
4/25/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
5/2/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
5/9/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
5/16/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
5/23/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
5/30/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education

6/6/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
6/13/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
6/20/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
6/27/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
7/11/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
7/18/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
7/25/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
8/1/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
8/8/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
8/15/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
8/22/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
8/29/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
9/5/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
9/12/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
9/19/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
9/26/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
10/3/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
10/10/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
10/17/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
10/24/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
10/31/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
11/7/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
11/14/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
11/21/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education

12/5/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
12/12/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
12/19/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education
12/26/25	BLS	7:45am or 1pm	Hospital Education

TNCC

Date	Type of Class	Time	Place
1/28 & 1/29/25	TNCC	7:30am	Hospital Education
4/29 & 4/30/25	TNCC	7:30am	Hospital Education
7/29 & 7/30/25	TNCC	7:30am	Hospital Education
10/28 10/29/25	TNCC	7:30am	Hospital Education